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Triathlon Manosque -

PI. Dos réel
1 71
2 54
3 72
4 121
5 122
6 114
7 11
8 44
9 78
10 3
11 87
12 68
13 1
14 27
15 8
16 51
17 77
18 5
19 20
20 74
21 107
22 33
23 6
24 31
25 46
26 91
27 90
28 50
29 21
30 75
31 18
32 126
33 64
34 4
35 76
36 53
37 39
38 41
39 130
40 40
41 66
42 12
43 29
4 22
45 82
46 120
47 32
48 13
49 55
50 116
51 81
52 49
53 79

Nom-prénom
JULIEN Alexandre
BAILLY Thomas
TOGNATTI Léo
COHEN Arno
MISERIE Killian
GAUTIER Maxime
BLOT Mateo
SORITA Liam
MONNERET Jules
BEZIERS Baptiste
RICHARD Nathan
BERCQ Justine
MANEN Arnaud
CAROFF Mathieu
SCARPA Florian
TARIN Océane
CEBELLAN Elsa
PALPANT Jean-Marc
ZERILLO Mattéo
DUFAY Mattéo
ROUX Benjamin
FICHAUX Jean-Louis
BOVENZI Mathys
LE GOFF Aurélien
CLAUDEL Marine
BONNAUD Lucas
TOURNE Maxime
LITTOLFF Thomas
EYME Allan

RIPOLL Gaél
CARIOU Lilou
LEVASSEUR Nathan
COTTAVOZ Yoann
CAROTENUTO Livio
HANUS Ilona
BAILLY Philippe
CRIBAILLET Julien
SORITA Sabrina
GUESDON Gaspar
HANICHE Alexandre
RECCHIA Fabio
DAMALIX Floriane
CAMBON Olivier
CAUSERET Beryl
COUTURIER Mateo
REMY Delmas
SAUVAYRE Benjamin
SCARPA Stéphane
LOPEZ Benjamin
GUIOCHET Corinne
DUBOIS Sylvain
PELLISSIER Antonia
SPINOSA Mathis
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Club

TRIATHLON MANOSQUE
SPORT & CO VENELLES
TRIATHLON MANOSQUE
TRIATHL'AIX
TRIATHL'AIX

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON

SALON TRIATHLON

TRISALEVE ANNEMASSE AGGLO
AUBAGNE TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON MANOSQUE
AUBAGNE TRIATHLON
ISTRES SPORTS TRIATHLON
AUBAGNE TRIATLHON
SARDINES TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MANOSQUE
AUBAGNE TRIATHLON
EMBRUN TRIATHLON CLUB
TRIATHLON MANOSQUE

OSE 3 SPORTS SAINTE MAXIME
AUBAGNE TRIATHLON
MARIGNANE TRIATHLON
SALON TRIATHLON

SARDINES TRIATHLON
EMBRUN TRIATHLON CLUB
TRIATHLON MANOSQUE

DIGNE LES BAINS TRIATHLON
AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON
TRI CLUB ISLE SUR LA SORGUE
AUBAGNE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MANOSQUE
SPORT & CO VENELLES

SALON TRIATHLON

SALON TRIATHLON

AUBAGNE TRIATHLON

SALON TRIATHLON

TRIAHLON MANOSQUE
CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
MARIGNANE TRIATHLON
EMBRUN TRIATHLON CLUB

MTC ORANGE
CSPCG 13
SPORT & CO VENELLES

SARDINES TRIATHLON
TTRIATHLON MANOSQUE
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Course

XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
S
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS

Natation
0:05:36 (1)
0:06:38 (11)
0:06:41 (12)
0:06:26 (8)
0:06:45 (14)
0:06:26 (7)
0:06:50 (16)
0:06:15 (4)
0:06:32 (9)
0:07:43 (33)
0:06:22 (6)
0:06:44 (13)
0:06:19 (5)
0:06:07 (2)
0:06:58 (19)
0:07:01 (20)
0:07:12 (23)
0:07:52 (36)
0:08:05 (44)
0:07:21 (26)
0:06:55 (18)
0:08:27 (55)
0:06:47 (15)
0:07:06 (21)
0:09:10 (73)
0:06:08 (3)
0:07:26 (27)
0:06:52 (17)
0:07:48 (34)
0:07:54 (39)
0:07:50 (35)
0:07:34 (30)
0:08:42 (60)
0:07:36 (31)
0:07:27 (28)
0:08:03 (43)
0:09:11 (74)
0:09:10 (72)
0:08:13 (49)
0:07:53 (37)
0:08:15 (50)
0:07:31 (29)
0:07:06 (22)
0:07:41 (32)
0:08:28 (56)
0:10:21 (94)
0:08:11 (45)
0:09:02 (69)
0:08:40 (58)
0:10:00 (90)
0:08:45 (62)
0:08:00 (42)
0:07:19 (24)

T1

0:27
0:43
0:30
0:31
0:29
0:32
0:33
0:31
0:29
0:34
1:06
0:29
0:30
0:26
0:34
0:35
0:29
0:32
0:41
0:34
1:00
0:31
0:32
0:38
0:41
1:02
0:54
0:32
0:50
0:34
0:37
0:49
0:44
0:51
0:37
0:58
0:48
0:37
0:51
1:02
0:42
0:40
0:54
0:50
1:22
1:29
0:44
0:57
1:22
0:51
0:58
0:36
0:31

Vélo

0:18:33 (1)
0:18:41 (3,+11)
0:18:48 (5,+5)
0:18:58 (7,-2)
0:18:44 (4,+8)
0:19:03 (9,-3)
0:18:41 (2,+13)
0:19:18 (12,-9)
0:19:00 (8,-1)
0:19:39 (15,+14)
0:20:11 (20,-3)
0:18:50 (6,+5)
0:19:07 (10,-6)
0:19:30 (14,-12)
0:20:30 (24,-6)
0:20:22 (21,-2)
0:20:24 (22,-2)
0:20:28 (23,+9)
0:20:01 (19,+20)
0:20:41 (27,-3)
0:19:55 (17,+6)
0:19:53 (16,+28)
0:20:41 (26,-13)
0:21:15 (35,-14)
0:20:43 (30,+32)
0:21:04 (32,-23)
0:21:39 (40,-10)
0:21:32 (38,-22)
0:21:31 (37,+1)
0:19:22 (13,+22)
0:22:15 (43,-9)
0:20:34 (25,+6)
0:20:50 (31,+23)
0:20:42 (28,+5)
0:21:33 (39,-12)
0:20:43 (29,+16)
0:19:56 (18,+48)
0:22:16 (44,+14)
0:22:17 (45,+1)
0:22:54 (49,-7)
0:23:47 (59,-16)
0:23:17 (52,-24)
0:24:36 (73,-48)
0:23:28 (57,-21)
0:23:20 (53,+7)
0:21:21 (36,+59)
0:24:42 (74,-33)
0:21:47 (41,+26)
0:23:12 (51,+17)
0:23:25 (54,+26)
0:22:58 (50,+6)
0:24:21 (68,-31)
0:22:00 (42,-20)

T2

0:42
0:57
0:39
0:36
0:44
0:44
0:39
0:42
0:48
0:40
0:45
0:42
0:41
0:42
0:47
0:47
0:51
0:48
0:47
0:46
0:48
0:43
0:44
0:44
0:50
1:06
0:49
0:43
0:44
0:49
0:45
0:48
0:54
0:46
0:44
1:06
0:59
0:58
0:59
0:42
0:51
0:52
1:04
0:55
0:54
1:32
0:39
0:44
1:31
1:08
1:03
0:52
0:42

CAP 1

0:05:23 (1)
0:05:28 (2,+10)
0:05:55 (4)
0:05:52 (3,-1)
0:06:09 (7,-2)
0:06:34 (12,-4)
0:06:15 (9)
0:06:36 (13,-3)
0:06:52 (23,-12)
0:05:57 (5,+9)
0:06:07 (6,+7)
0:06:58 (29,-22)
0:06:50 (21,-18)
0:06:42 (17,-11)
0:06:28 (11,+8)
0:06:37 (14,+4)
0:06:42 (16,+5)
0:06:39 (15,+12)
0:07:09 (32,-8)
0:07:03 (30,-7)
0:07:35 (50,-35)
0:07:09 (31,-6)
0:07:14 (33,-16)
0:06:56 (28)
0:06:15 (8,+30)
0:07:40 (53,-31)
0:06:48 (19,+14)
0:08:07 (67,-41)
0:07:19 (40,-5)
0:08:05 (65,-49)
0:06:47 (18,+21)
0:07:50 (57,-28)
0:06:53 (24,+13)
0:07:55 (59,-29)
0:07:40 (52,-21)
0:07:30 (48,-14)
0:07:19 (41,-5)
0:06:21 (10,+35)
0:07:37 (51,-10)
0:07:17 (37,+6)
0:06:51 (22,+26)
0:07:17 (38,+2)
0:06:54 (26,+23)
0:07:19 (39,+5)
0:07:15 (36,+17)
0:06:54 (27,+32)
0:07:20 (42,+13)
0:07:58 (61,-19)
0:06:54 (25,+35)
0:06:50 (20,+42)
0:07:48 (56,-6)
0:07:40 (54,-3)
0:09:03 (92,-60)

CAP 2

0:05:38 (1)
0:05:45 (2,+1)
0:05:51 (3,+1)
0:06:13 (5,-3)
0:06:35 (9,-4)
0:06:18 (6,+1)
0:06:44 (12,-6)
0:07:02 (22,-14)
0:06:51 (16,-5)
0:06:13 (4,+10)
0:06:26 (7,+6)
0:07:22 (35,-23)
0:07:45 (51,-42)
0:07:49 (52,-42)
0:06:41 (10,+5)
0:07:05 (25,-9)
0:06:57 (19,-2)
0:07:00 (21,-1)
0:06:46 (13,+10)
0:07:09 (31,-10)
0:07:30 (38,-19)
0:07:04 (23,+1)
0:08:00 (56,-38)
0:07:23 (36,-14)
0:06:33 (8,+21)
0:07:38 (45,-19)
0:07:05 (24,+4)
0:07:05 (26,+4)
0:06:42 (11,+24)
0:08:11 (63,-38)
0:06:52 (17,+19)
0:07:44 (49,-22)
0:07:29 (37,-4)
0:07:44 (50,-19)
0:07:36 (43,-11)
0:07:21 (34,+3)
0:07:32 (39,-5)
0:06:47 (15,+23)
0:07:08 (29,+13)
0:07:16 (32,+9)
0:06:46 (14,+30)
0:08:04 (57,-17)
0:07:09 (30,+16)
0:07:52 (54,-11)
0:07:05 (28,+19)
0:06:58 (20,+30)
0:07:05 (27,+24)
0:08:22 (66,-21)
0:07:20 (33,+19)
0:06:54 (18,+39)
0:07:52 (53,-4)
0:08:08 (61,-13)
0:10:06 (104,-65)

Course a pied
0:11:02 (1)
0:11:14 (2,+10)
0:11:47 (3,+1)
0:12:05 (4,-2)
0:12:44 (7,-2)
0:12:52 (9,-1)
0:12:59 (10,-1)
0:13:39 (14,-4)
0:13:43 (19,-8)
0:12:10 (5,+9)
0:12:33 (6,+7)
0:14:21 (31,-24)
0:14:35 (36,-33)
0:14:31 (34,-28)
0:13:09 (12,+7)
0:13:42 (18)
0:13:40 (17,+4)
0:13:39 (16,+11)
0:13:56 (23,+1)
0:14:12 (26,-3)
0:15:05 (45,-30)
0:14:13 (27,-2)
0:15:14 (49,-32)
0:14:19 (29,-1)
0:12:49 (8,+30)
0:15:19 (51,-29)
0:13:54 (22,+11)
0:15:12 (47,-21)
0:14:01 (24,+11)
0:16:17 (61,-45)
0:13:39 (15,+24)
0:15:35 (54,-25)
0:14:23 (32,+5)
0:15:40 (56,-26)
0:15:17 (50,-19)
0:14:51 (41,-7)
0:14:51 (39,-3)
0:13:09 (11,+34)
0:14:45 (37,+4)
0:14:34 (35,+8)
0:13:37 (13,+35)
0:15:22 (52,-12)
0:14:03 (25,+24)
0:15:12 (48,-4)
0:14:21 (30,+23)
0:13:53 (21,+38)
0:14:25 (33,+22)
0:16:21 (63,-21)
0:14:14 (28,+32)
0:13:45 (20,+42)
0:15:40 (57,-7)
0:15:49 (59,-8)
0:19:10 (102,-70)

Temps
36:22
38:15
38:27
38:38
39:29
39:39
39:45
40:27
40:33
40:47
40:58
41:08
41:14
41:18
42:00
42:29
42:38
43:21
43:32
43:36
43:45
43:49
44:00
44:05
44:16
44:41
44:44
44:54
44:56
44:58
45:09
45:22
45:36
45:37
45:39
45:43
45:47
46:12
47:07
47:08
47:14
47:44
47:46
48:07
48:27
48:38
48:45
48:53
49:02
49:11
49:26
49:40
49:45

Moy

km/h
24,09
22,90
22,78
22,67
22,19
22,09
22,04
21,66
21,60
21,48
21,38
21,30
21,24
21,21
20,86
20,62
20,55
20,21
20,12
20,09
20,02
19,99
19,91
19,87
19,79
19,60
19,58
19,51
19,50
19,48
19,40
19,31
19,21
19,20
19,19
19,16
19,13
18,9
18,59
18,59
18,55
18,35
18,34
18,21
18,08
18,01
17,97
17,92
17,87
17,81
17,72
17,64
17,61

Par cat.
1° MCa
1° MS2
2° MCa
1° MMi
2° MMi
1° MS1
1° MJu
3° MMi
3° MCa
4° MMi
4° MCa
1° FCa
5° MCa
6° MCa
2° Mlu
2° FCa
1° FMi
1° MV2
3° Mlu
5° MMi
7° MCa
1° Mv4
6° MMi
8° MCa
1° FS2
2° MS1
3° MS1
9° MCa
7° MMi
8° MMi
3° FCa
9° MMi
1° MS4
10° MMi
2° FMi
2° Mv4
2° MS2
1° FV1
10° MCa
11° MCa
11° MMi
4° FCa
1° MS3
3° FMi
12° MCa
1°MV3
12° MMi
2° MV3
3° MS2
1° FV2
3° MV3
4° FMi
13° MMi
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Pl Dos réel
54 115
55 89
56 45
57 86
58 113
59 47
60 9
61 106
62 15
63 60
64 84
65 14
66 10
67 125
68 43
69 17
70 36
71 35
72 124
73 85
74 111
75 56
76 92
77 25
78 112
79 88
80 73
81 62
82 101
83 65
84 2
85 59
86 34
87 7
88 133
89 69
90 42
91 102
92 131
93 63
94 128
95 100
96 83
97 80
98 23
99 108
100 95
101 94
102 105
103 19
104 99
105 117
106 98
107 93
108 16
109 119
110 52
111 61
112 123

Nom-prénom

DE PASQUALIN-CLAUDE Thomas

COLMANT Martin
BEGHOUACH Tlies
LALLOUE Claude

LOPEZ-FERRIER Jean-Michel

PAILHE Stéphane
SARNETTE Elie
BERGER René

CHAMPOLLION Estelle

PINNELLI Michel
BRETON Ninon

CHAMPOLLION Arnaud

PRAT Quentin
VIATOR Rody
WAGNER Romain
SIMEONI Sarah
GARNIER Tiphanie
CAUGANT Arnaud
WILKES Thomas
LIEGEQIS Fantin

AVON MARTINEZ Jérémy

BRAUD Anais
REGOLI Gérald
DEBATY Fabrice
REGOLI Ettoré

BEYSSAC Emmanuelle
PARISI - - JIMENEZ Julia

BRUN Céline
ANDREIS Julien
LIEGEOQIS Serge
DE ABREU Emilie
CYFFERS Julien
REYNE Christel
SCARPA Isabelle
TRUJULLO Hebert
PLESTIN Anais
GREIN Lucie
VIGNE Vincent
LEMAITRE Yann
CAZZOLA Corinne
CAMATTE Nathalie
ROULET Audrey
HAY Meryl

NALDI Olivier
COLAU Camille
CORDERO Eric
FILOSA Caroline
DI LELIO Christophe
HUMETZ Sandrine
MOUREAU Karine
COMBES Julien
DUROURE Melline
CARRIER Cécile
DUTEL Laurine
AVELINE Louis

DUPOMMIER Viannney

CAPO Charlotte
ALLOGNE Fabrice
LERQY Justin

Club

SALON TRIATHLON

SALON TRIATLHON
CAVAILLON TRIATHLON CLUB

DIGNE LES BAINS TRIATHLON
SPORT & CO VENELLES

DIGNE LES BAINS TRIATHLON
CAVAILLON TRIATHLON CLUB
AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON
SALON TRIATHLON

DIGNE LES BAINS TRIATHLON
SALON TRIATHLON

SALON TRIATHLON

SPORT & CO VENELLES
ISTRES SPORTS TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MANOSQUE
SPORT & CO VENELLES
TRI TEAM BRIGNOLES
AUBAGNE TRIATHLON
SPORT & CO VENELLES
SALON TRIATHLON
AUBAGNE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON MANOSQUE
SALON TRIATHLON

SPORT & CO VENELLES

VITROLLES TRIATHLON
GUC TRIATHLON

DUC TRIATHLON DRACENIE

DIGNE LES BAINS TRIATHLON

SARDINES TRIATHLON
SPORT & CO VENELLES

[0
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Course

XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS

Natation
0:10:45 (102)
0:08:12 (46)
0:07:54 (38)
0:08:58 (68)
0:08:43 (61)
0:09:55 (88)
0:08:51 (64)
0:08:55 (66)
0:10:41 (100)
0:10:23 (96)
0:09:55 (87)
0:09:55 (89)
0:07:20 (25)
0:09:33 (82)
0:08:24 (54)
0:08:52 (65)
0:09:14 (76)
0:09:12 (75)
0:10:58 (106)
0:08:12 (47)
0:08:36 (57)
0:09:09 (71)
0:09:54 (86)
0:11:09 (107)
0:10:47 (103)
0:10:22 (95)
0:08:23 (53)
0:09:31 (81)
0:08:50 (63)
0:08:21 (52)
0:09:24 (79)
0:10:03 (91)
0:10:24 (97)
0:09:30 (80)
0:10:55 (104)
0:08:12 (48)
0:07:54 (40)
0:08:41 (59)
0:10:20 (93)
0:13:54 (118)
0:09:52 (85)
0:10:44 (101)
0:09:23 (77)
0:09:23 (78)
0:07:59 (41)
0:14:31 (120)
0:13:29 (116)
0:13:29 (115)
0:12:35 (113)
0:12:35 (112)
0:10:32 (99)
0:10:25 (98)
0:10:18 (92)
0:09:49 (84)
0:08:17 (51)
0:13:50 (117)
0:09:33 (83)
0:13:57 (119)
0:09:03 (70)

T1

1:11
1:36
0:59
1:39
1:08
0:47
1:04
1:50
1:12
1:31
0:51
1:26
0:41
1:38
1:17
0:55
1:10
1:18
1:26
1:01
1:22
1:38
1:17
1:24
2:01
1:22
0:44
2:07
1:13
0:45
1:04
1:38
0:59
1:27
1:27
1:07
1:14
2:38
1:52
1:43
1:45
1:14
1:33
0:54
1:12
1:15
1:08
1:56
1:10
1:11
1:41
1:34
2:00
1:28
1:09
1:58
1:28
1:59
1:22

Vélo

0:21:13 (34,+64)
0:24:17 (67,-8)
0:24:00 (62,-22)
0:23:57 (60,+15)
0:22:49 (48,+13)
0:24:06 (65,+11)
0:22:27 (46,+17)
0:24:35 (72,+5)
0:23:33 (58,+38)
0:22:38 (47,+50)
0:25:52 (85,-7)
0:24:05 (64,+24)
0:24:25 (69,-43)
0:23:27 (56,+28)
0:25:50 (84,-29)
0:26:50 (97,-40)
0:25:41 (83,-12)
0:25:33 (82,-8)
0:25:00 (77,+28)
0:26:07 (87,-36)
0:24:26 (70,-5)
0:26:22 (93,-14)
0:24:13 (66,+19)
0:24:48 (75,+31)
0:23:26 (55,+52)
0:24:01 (63,+31)
0:24:30 (71,-23)
0:26:38 (95,-4)
0:25:30 (81,-12)
0:23:58 (61,-14)
0:26:50 (96,-23)
0:26:03 (86,+7)
0:26:19 (92,-3)
0:28:01 (107,-25)
0:25:15 (79,+25)
0:26:17 (89,-37)
0:26:16 (88,-39)
0:29:40 (115,-28)
0:27:41 (102,-1)
0:24:53 (76,+41)
0:28:09 (108,-18)
0:27:57 (106,-7)
0:29:31 (112,-31)
0:25:24 (80,-10)
0:28:20 (109,-59)
0:25:05 (78,+40)
0:27:06 (98,+14)
0:26:19 (91,+25)
0:27:17 (99,+10)
0:27:19 (100,+10)
0:30:59 (118,-16)
0:29:38 (114,-14)
0:29:44 (116,-13)
0:27:48 (104,-18)
0:27:45 (103,-50)
0:26:33 (94,+25)
0:28:52 (110,-27)
0:26:17 (90,+30)
0:27:49 (105,-33)

T2

1:34
1:20
0:59
1:00
1:43
1:05
0:49
0:54
1:01
1:07
0:58
1:33
0:42
1:45
1:25
0:45
1:23
1:24
1:13
0:35
0:50
0:36
1:27
1:08
0:53
1:31
1:04
1:11
1:25
1:03
1:03
1:35
1:33
0:48
1:27
1:14
1:33
1:05
0:56
1:30
1:15
1:10
1:01
1:01
1:30
1:10
1:39
1:51
1:40
1:37
0:55
1:34
1:42
1:53
0:50
1:38
1:22
1:28
0:59

CAP 1

0:07:27 (47,+11)
0:07:14 (34,+29)
0:07:59 (62,-10)
0:07:15 (35,+29)
0:07:45 (55,+1)
0:07:24 (46,+20)
0:08:38 (76,-29)
0:07:23 (44,+24)
0:07:21 (43,+27)
0:08:18 (71,-6)
0:07:23 (45,+38)
0:07:54 (58,+19)
0:09:57 (106,-60)
0:09:16 (98,-29)
0:08:17 (70,+5)
0:08:11 (68,+12)
0:08:46 (81)
0:08:46 (84,-2)
0:07:34 (49,+39)
0:08:39 (78,-11)
0:09:38 (103,-42)
0:08:30 (75,+9)
0:09:25 (100,-27)
0:08:19 (72,+15)
0:09:08 (93,-15)
0:08:46 (82,-3)
0:10:35 (111,-54)
0:08:07 (66,+28)
0:09:38 (104,-28)
0:11:16 (117,-63)
0:09:13 (95,-9)
0:08:44 (80,+13)
0:09:00 (89,+3)
0:08:58 (86,+9)
0:09:09 (94,-4)
0:10:34 (110,-38)
0:10:28 (107,-33)
0:08:01 (63,+41)
0:08:39 (77,+19)
0:08:04 (64,+38)
0:09:02 (91,+7)
0:08:59 (88,+11)
0:08:46 (83,+18)
0:11:08 (116,-45)
0:10:29 (108,-19)
0:09:17 (99,+4)
0:08:27 (73,+35)
0:08:13 (69,+40)
0:09:00 (90,+15)
0:08:59 (87,+19)
0:08:43 (79,+34)
0:09:15 (96,+11)
0:08:51 (85,+26)
0:10:48 (115,-18)
0:12:15 (119,-34)
0:09:27 (101,+11)
0:10:30 (109,-9)
0:09:28 (102,+8)
0:12:12 (118,-27)

CAP 2

0:07:55 (55,+1)
0:07:34 (42,+16)
0:08:30 (67,-13)
0:07:36 (44,+15)
0:08:35 (72,-17)
0:07:32 (40,+21)
0:09:26 (97,-44)
0:07:42 (47,+15)
0:07:43 (48,+15)
0:08:32 (71,-7)
0:07:33 (41,+27)
0:07:41 (46,+21)
0:10:08 (106,-46)
0:08:20 (64,+9)
0:08:56 (82,-13)
0:08:47 (80,-8)
0:08:06 (59,+19)
0:08:07 (60,+16)
0:08:10 (62,+13)
0:09:48 (101,-36)
0:09:57 (102,-36)
0:08:42 (75,+2)
0:08:46 (79)
0:08:31 (68,+14)
0:09:20 (95,-15)
0:09:46 (100,-26)
0:10:41 (111,-41)
0:08:43 (77,+8)
0:09:59 (103,-22)
0:11:15 (114,-43)
0:09:37 (98,-12)
0:09:20 (94,-6)
0:09:19 (93,-3)
0:09:03 (87,+4)
0:09:39 (99,-10)
0:10:37 (109,-26)
0:10:37 (110,-26)
0:08:05 (58,+39)
0:09:04 (89,+3)
0:08:31 (70,+26)
0:08:44 (78,+16)
0:09:03 (88,+7)
0:08:59 (83,+15)
0:11:50 (117,-30)
0:10:43 (112,-19)
0:09:01 (84,+16)
0:08:41 (73,+33)
0:08:42 (76,+31)
0:09:02 (86,+16)
0:09:01 (85,+18)
0:08:42 (74,+36)
0:09:14 (92,+16)
0:09:22 (96,+13)
0:10:10 (107,-2)
0:11:56 (118,-19)
0:09:10 (91,+21)
0:11:15 (113,-9)
0:10:06 (105,+6)
0:12:51 (119,-18)

Course a pied
0:15:23 (53,+5)
0:14:48 (38,+25)
0:16:29 (65,-13)
0:14:51 (40,+24)
0:16:20 (62,-6)
0:14:56 (42,+24)
0:18:04 (87,-40)
0:15:06 (46,+22)
0:15:05 (44,+26)
0:16:51 (70,-5)
0:14:57 (43,+40)
0:15:36 (55,+22)
0:20:06 (106,-60)
0:17:36 (79,-10)
0:17:13 (76,-1)
0:16:58 (74,+6)
0:16:53 (72,+9)
0:16:53 (71,+11)
0:15:44 (58,+30)
0:18:27 (94,-27)
0:19:36 (104,-43)
0:17:13 (77,+7)
0:18:11 (89,-16)
0:16:50 (68,+19)
0:18:28 (95,-17)
0:18:33 (98,-19)
0:21:17 (112,-55)
0:16:50 (67,+27)
0:19:38 (105,-29)
0:22:32 (116,-62)
0:18:50 (101,-15)
0:18:05 (88,+5)
0:18:20 (92)
0:18:01 (84,+11)
0:18:48 (100,-10)
0:21:11 (110,-38)
0:21:06 (108,-34)
0:16:07 (60,+44)
0:17:44 (80,+16)
0:16:35 (66,+36)
0:17:47 (82,+16)
0:18:02 (85,+14)
0:17:46 (81,+20)
0:22:58 (117,-46)
0:21:13 (111,-22)
0:18:19 (91,+12)
0:17:08 (75,+33)
0:16:56 (73,+36)
0:18:03 (86,+19)
0:18:01 (83,+23)
0:17:25 (78,+35)
0:18:29 (97,+10)
0:18:13 (90,+21)
0:20:58 (107,-10)
0:24:11 (118,-33)
0:18:38 (99,+13)
0:21:45 (113,-13)
0:19:35 (103,+7)
0:25:03 (119,-28)

Temps
50:08
50:15
50:23
50:27
50:44
50:50
51:16
51:21
51:34
52:32
52:35
52:38
53:17
54:01
54:12
54:22
54:22
54:23
54:23
54:24
54:51
54:59
55:04
55:21
55:38
55:50
56:01
56:20
56:38
56:41
57:14
57:25
57:37
57:50
57:54
58:04
58:04
58:13
58:34
58:38
58:49
59:09
59:17
59:41

1:00:17

1:00:22

1:00:32

1:00:33

1:00:47

1:00:47

1:01:34

1:01:42

1:01:59

1:01:59

1:02:15

1:02:38

1:03:02

1:03:18

1:04:18

Moy

km/h
17,47
17,43
17,39
17,36
17,27
17,23
17,09
17,06
16,99
16,68
16,66
16,64
16,44
16,22
16,16
16,11
16,11
16,11
16,11
16,10
15,97
15,93
15,91
15,83
15,75
15,69
15,64
15,55
15,47
15,45
15,31
15,26
15,20
15,15
15,13
15,09
15,09
15,05
14,96
14,94
14,89
14,81
14,78
14,68
14,53
14,51
14,47
14,47
14,41
14,41
14,23
14,20
14,13
14,13
14,07
13,99
13,90
13,84
13,62

Par cat.
1° MVl
4° MS2
14° MMi
2° MS4
2° MV2
2° MS3
15° MMi
1° MV6
1° FS4
2° MV1
2° FS2
3° MS4
16° MMi
13° MCa
17° MMi
1° Flu
2° FS4
3° MV2
18° MMi
19° MMi
5° MS2
3° FS2
3° MvV1
1° MV5
20° MMi
5° FCa
5° FMi
2° FV1
4° MS4
3° Mv4
1° FS3
5° MS4
2° FV2
3° FV2
4° MV3
6° FMi
7° FMi
5° MV3
6° MV3
1° Fv4
3° FS4
3° FV1
4° FS2
4° MV1
1° FS1
7° MV3
2° FS3
5° MvV1
4° FV2
4° FS4
6° MS4
5° FS2
6° FS2
5° FS4
21° MMi
4° MV2
7° FS2
8° MV3
22° MMi
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PL Dos réel
113 97
114 57
115 24
116 127
117 58
118 110
119 103
120 104

Abandons
DNF 129
DNF 30

Disqualifiés
DSQ 132

Nom-prénom
MIONNET Caroline
FOURNIER Robin
JAUMIER Carine
GROIZELEAU Gwenael
BLANCHARD Myriam
METGE Laurence
JOUENNE Véronique
JOUENNE Remy

LANIEZ Anouk
MANTELLI Thomas

PERROTEY Jean Baptiste

Club

SPORT & CO VENELLES

ISTRES SPORT TRIATHLON

SPORT & CO VENELLES

TRIATHL'AIX
MARIGNANE TRIATHLON

[0
x

e e s R s B |

-

Course

XS
XS
XS
XS
S
S
S
XS

XS
XS

Natation

0:15:24 (121)
0:11:20 (109)
0:12:19 (111)
0:15:54 (123)
0:12:19 (110)
0:10:57 (105)
0:13:03 (114)
0:11:19 (108)

0:06:38 (10)
0:08:56 (67)

| 0:15:41 (122)

T1

1:36
2:12
2:22
1:58
2:32
0:42
2:10
2:57

0:27
1:00

|1:20

Vélo

0:29:06 (111,+10)
0:31:20 (119,-11)
0:32:26 (120,-7)
0:27:26 (101,+22)
0:29:31 (113,+1)
0:33:27 (121,-29)
0:30:37 (117,-2)
0:34:35 (123,-12)

0:21:05 (33,-25)
0:19:18 (11,+53)

| 0:33:33 (122)

T2

1:23
1:05
0:54
1:15
1:09
1:12
1:17
1:31

0:45

| 1:07

CAP1

0:08:29 (74,+45)
0:09:15 (97,+18)
0:07:57 (60,+60)
0:09:38 (105,+12)
0:10:36 (112,+2)
0:10:45 (114,+2)
0:10:38 (113,+5)
0:14:16 (120,+1)

CAP 2

0:08:22 (65,+50)
0:09:09 (90,+23)
0:08:31 (69,+45)
0:08:51 (81,+36)
0:10:31 (108,+8)
0:11:19 (115,+3)
0:11:30 (116,+3)
0:15:25 (120)

Course a pied

0:16:51 (69,+50)
0:18:24 (93,+22)
0:16:28 (64,+56)
0:18:29 (96,+21)
0:21:07 (109,+5)
0:22:05 (114,+2)
0:22:08 (115,+3)
0:29:42 (120,+1)

Temps
1:04:22
1:04:23
1:04:30
1:05:04
1:06:41
1:08:25
1:09:17
1:20:05

Abandon
Abandon

Disqualifié

Moy

km/h
13,61
13,61
13,58
13,46
13,14
12,80
12,64
10,94

Par cat.

4° FV1
6° MS2
5° FV2
6° MV1
1° FV3
5° Fv1
2° Fv4
3° MS3

.
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